Current Registered Vehicles

County Name
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD

Update Frequency: Monthly
Data Refreshed: 5/05/2024

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE

Page 1 of 18

Number of Records
177,318
20,278
7,169
964

84
9,619
29,694
2,848
12,561
19,059
4,545
760
183

7
2,000
6,315
882
4,693
145,170
23,710
7,991
397

80
15,664
32,050
3,682
13,232
18,307
4,565
963



County Name
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

Vehicle Type
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
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Number of Records
113

12
1,991
7,212
857
4,895
494,825
54,101
28,253
1,191
230
33,565
66,230
8,985
23,896
1,651,409
117,091
43,358
5,605
580
44,039
76,613
5,205
19,675
8,529
2,132
369

69

11
1,489
4,194
304
2,228
162,932
20,223



County Name
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLUMBIA

Vehicle Type
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS

Page 3 of 18

Number of Records
9,677
325
35
20,899
29,938
3,522
15,855
127,032
19,204
9,597
461

44
17,370
38,000
4,871
20,695
165,169
23,678
8,283
359
40
11,859
28,093
4,548
12,468
353,941
35,990
11,179
1,045
103
23,959
37,908
3,452
11,587
48,744



County Name
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL

Vehicle Type
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
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Number of Records
10,405
2,482
236

31
4,131
14,938
1,678
13,205
21,425
5,637
939
124

34
2,038
9,127
899
6,501
10,836
3,152
660
69
6
2,281
5,161
630
4,203
708,870
82,584
26,118
2,416
249
27,341
83,078
8,242
24,079



County Name
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
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Number of Records
225,322
33,215
8,901
1,120
104
16,180
36,596
4,533
11,477
106,597
10,659
8,154
203

25
6,558
12,793
1,597
4,255
8,509
1,889
399

41

1
2,335
3,569
319
1,305
33,877
6,406
1,044
221

18
2,418
8,981
553



County Name
GADSDEN
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON

Vehicle Type
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
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Number of Records
6,960
13,004
3,575
731
58

6
1,939
7,486
669
5,151
6,506
1,995
424

31

1,486
3,311
578
2,188
12,190
2,826
506
82

11
2,629
4,726
534
1,856
9,005
2,081
353
70

794
2,794



County Name
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS

Vehicle Type
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL

Page 7 of 18

Number of Records
346
3,297
16,148
4,867
451
67

72
1,335
7,523
687
3,751
30,504
8,064
1,040
253
15
2,179
9,710
807
6,980
150,477
19,306
8,868
343
54
11,284
29,830
4,099
18,016
74,907
12,452
3,625
334
39
8,454



County Name

HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

Vehicle Type
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
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Number of Records
21,083
2,277
17,681
1,037,820
117,722
30,870
3,353
564
41,724
120,702
12,690
48,810
13,104
3,205
551

164

11
1,869
4,439
516
3,498
135,244
15,576
6,474
339

48
9,764
21,385
2,129
8,862
32,756
7,184
1,180
266

21



County Name
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LEE
LEE
LEE
LEE

Vehicle Type
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS

Page 9 of 18

Number of Records
3,806
11,140
1,019
7,831
11,103
2,670
450
67

3
1,309
4,585
359
2,450
4,883
1,593
153
41

5

784
3,298
243
1,552
304,750
39,400
15,366
922
220
21,951
57,164
8,047
34,602
616,934
78,231
24,303
2,329



County Name

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON

Vehicle Type
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE

Page 10 of 18

Number of Records
175
47,412
79,089
8,338
39,720
195,507
28,088
5,101
1,129
446
11,620
36,178
2,572
13,004
32,765
8,325
2,062
173

16
4,502
14,235
1,855
11,637
4,747
1,398
156

43

12
1,018
2,273
169
1,505
12,968
3,136
534



County Name
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE

Vehicle Type
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS

Page 11 of 18

Number of Records
118
5

1,102
4,541
477
4,773
329,742
35,318
11,593
773

87
20,094
39,200
5,285
31,903
298,218
42,969
16,214
940
110
19,089
66,345
8,157
39,170
139,433
17,856
5,981
320

93
14,740
22,033
2,113
7,676
1,910,487
173,949



County Name
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKEECHOBEE

Vehicle Type
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS

Page 12 of 18

Number of Records
70,101
7,465
932
60,985
144,910
7,114
13,237
71,451
12,189
9,123
281

85
26,632
20,838
1,937
5,959
81,796
13,499
4,373
319
65
6,417
17,225
2,607
10,896
168,891
25,573
8,677
718
48
16,058
28,288
4,461
8,054
25,283



County Name
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH

Vehicle Type
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME

Page 13 of 18

Number of Records
7,399
1,477

146

6
3,957
11,337
1,267
6,327
1,212,545
96,353
29,456
5,782
261
29,645
91,844
6,431
21,892
317,915
26,203
11,220
817
60
9,362
27,564
3,496
12,808
1,131,070
99,370
32,810
2,801
267
39,411
83,746
6,814
18,852



County Name
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER

Page 14 of 18

Number of Records
435,134
46,134
20,165
1,119
107
23,392
58,764
12,549
45,300
714,049
63,688
30,285
2,465
309
47,225
72,507
8,831
51,680
539,442
70,794
19,997
1,906
162
28,877
115,256
10,801
77,691
51,366
10,339
3,361
208
59
7,484
17,448
1,908



County Name
PUTNAM
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS

Vehicle Type
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER

Page 15 of 18

Number of Records
15,273
148,009
25,924
7,917
418

46
16,175
33,994
4,618
10,444
380,930
36,149
15,826
837

136
24,071
44,685
4,939
28,911
350,533
35,678
12,471
947

96
15,245
36,480
3,366
6,419
240,831
26,214
9,988
671

63
14,796
29,029



County Name
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

Vehicle Type
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL

Page 16 of 18

Number of Records

3,933
12,102
272,240
29,299
11,687
890

74
13,289
33,123
3,691
13,673
106,739
11,242
4,558
215
26
4,654
15,887
3,668
9,413
31,149
7,958
1,541
292

17
3,101
12,870
1,427
13,967
13,915
3,867
589
117

8
3,047



County Name
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON

Vehicle Type
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
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Number of Records

6,382
746
5,114
8,112
2,187
340

59

7

816
4,095
320
2,446
441,825
53,232
38,331
946
159
29,519
72,790
8,598
33,789
25,027
5,567
1,353
128

8
4,984
9,937
1,068
4,788
74,785
13,092
3,044
300

14



County Name

WALTON

WALTON

WALTON

WALTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE

Vehicle Type
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
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Number of Records
7,498
15,783
1,775
7,050
17,724
4,405
900

98

5
2,685
7,199
629
4,298
5,471
110
239
624
563
299
5,985
392,460
37,608
8,604
890

84
34,226
35,715
9,789
76,075
2,094
163

12

224
19,379
16
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